DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

VGC TECHNOLOGY PTE.LTD.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

VGC - Cisco Meraki Firewall - Package C (MX95) - Up to 500 devices

Appointment Start Date

17 July 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Meraki MX95 Advanced Security License and
Support, 1 Year

Hardware
MX95 Security Appliance
Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (UK Plug)

Professional Services

Implementation and Configuration
On-site Installation During Office Hours
Brief On Cisco Meraki Dashboard

Training
Not Applicable

Others
RMA Meraki MX95 Security Appliance

24X7X4 (Duration: 12 months)

VGC Support Hours
(Mon - Fri, 9am - 6pm, Excluding Public Holidays)

per year

per year

per manday

per year

per year

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

Total |$

11,338.00

$ 10,032.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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